
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0896

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:6/30/2024 Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/10/2024

Title: Approves a grant agreement with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services Administration
for $7,674,296 and through 02-28-2025 concerning the Ryan White grant program part A response to
provide care, treatment and supportive services to persons living with HIV/AIDS in the Denver
Transitional Grant Area, citywide (ENVHL-202474361-00).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Anne Wallace

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR24-0896_DDPHE Ryan White FY2024 NOA

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentSafety, Housing, Education &
Homelessness Committee

7/10/2024 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

